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Speaker

7:00 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Registration and continental breakfast

Welcome

Regenerative Medicine: Growing Organs

for Transplantation

Objective: Discuss regenerative medicine and stem
cells related to organ function and transplantation.

Oncology Best Practices in Med-Surg Nursing
Obective: Inform the participant regarding
oncology patient best practice.

Break

Compassion Fatigue
Objective: Identify Compassion Fatigue
and how to prevent it.

Care of the Violent Patient and Condition M
Objective: Perform a holistic assessment
to identify reasons for crisis.

Lunch

Coagulopathy in Med-Surg Nursing Care
Objective: Differentiate the actions and antidotes
of thrombin, factor X and factor Xa inhibitors for
the patient requiring prophylactic anticoagulation.

Break

End-of-Life Care
Objective: Understand surrogate decision making
and ethical issues around end of life care.

Questions
Evaluations
Conference Adjournment

Visit with Vendors

Sandy Rader, DNP, MSA, RN, NEA-BC
VP of Operations and Patient Care Services
Chief Nursing Officer, UPMC Shadyside

Nancy Stitt, BSN, RN
Advanced Clinical Education Specialist
Nursing Education, UPMC Presbyterian

Jenna Rubinoff, PA
Physician Assistant, Hillman Cancer Center

Visit with Vendors

Deb Messer
Senior Account Manager, Consultation
Life Solutions

Faith Colen, MSN, RN
Programmatic Nurse Specialist

Emergency Department, UPMC Shadyside

Visit with Vendors

Joanne Turka, MSN, RN-BC, CCRN Alum.

Advanced Clinical Education Specialist
Nursing Education, UPMC Shadyside

Visit with Vendors
Rachel Schuster, MD

University of Pittsburgh Physicians

Linda Lakdawala, DNP, RN, CPAN
Advanced Clinical Education Specialist
Nursing Education, UPMC Shadyside



